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H1 L3
L4
L5

H2 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H3 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H4 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H5 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H6 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H7 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H8 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Event 601 Men Open 100m Backstroke

Jude Walker
Oscar Underwood
Oliver Burrows

Arlo Roberts
Alexander Aw
Reuben Sharma
Lincoln Wilson
Harry Nicholls
Oliver Nixon
Lawson Garbett
Seth Owen

Samuel Williams
James Masterson
Thomas Kirkman
Jayden Lal

Jensen Dainty

Olly Blakemore
William Broadhurst
Lucas Lal

Taylor Perrins
Edward Frost
Ethan Tracey
Oliver Gunther
Fred Porter
Ethan Perks
Jacob Oakes
Nathan McQuade

Tait Shillingford
Richard Maamoun
Sam Sigley

Daniel Simister
Ollie Sigley

Reggie Simcock
Oliver Gilbert
Elliot Griffiths

Haydon Millard
Finley Spooner
Edward Bulmer
Jack Lewis

Zak Russon
Harry Smith
Henry Deavall
Charlie Gilbert

Thomas Mobbs
Jack Harris
Charlie Westwood
Jake Daly

Colby Hands
Jamie Perks
Casey Bottomer
Harry Meakin

G Fernyhough-Jones
Benjamin Doody
George Stevens
Adam Bulmer

Harry Langford

Guy Tinwell

Daniel Webb

Jake Weavell

I
10
10

10
"
10
"
10
"
10
"

"
12
12
12
12
12
I
10

I
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

12
13
13
14
12
14
13
13

14
13
15
13
13
15
14
14

15
14
14
18
16
17
15
13

13
17
20
19
14
18
14
15

Cosacss
Dove Valley
Dove Valley

Wolv'hampton
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Newcastle St
Cannock Phnx
Biddulph
Walsall

Chase

Chase
Cheadle
Dove Valley
Bilston
Chase
Chase
Chase
Bilston

Walsall
Burton
Wolv'hampton
Walsall
StaffordApex
Walsall
Cheadle
Cosacss

Wombourne
StaffordApex
Biddulph
Dove Valley
Biddulph
Biddulph
Chase
Walsall

Bilston
Cheadle
Dove Valley
Walsall
Bilston
Chase
Broadway M
Chase

Broadway M
Chase
Wolv'hampton
Bilston
Wombourne
Wombourne
Chase
Biddulph

Cheadle
Walsall
Burton

Dove Valley
Wombourne
Newcastle St
Cosacss
StaffordApex

1:45.02
1:43.50
1:44.72

1:42.74
1:41.11
1:39.62
1:38.09
1:39.07
1:40.40
1:42.16
1:43.26

1:36.23
1:31.86
1:30.23
1:28.55
1:29.06
1:31.38
1:33.02
1:37.40

1:25.00
1:23.06
1:21.67
1:20.74
1:20.80
1:22.05
1:23.10
1:26.61

:19.98
:19.09
:18.92
17.93
:18.20
:18.94
:19.86
:20.02

JE NN

:17.06
16.75
:15.69
:15.62
:15.63
:15.91
:16.80
:17.83

S NN

:14.85
:13.03
12.55
1211
:12.50
12.59
14.22
15.21

JE Y

11.54
1111
:10.53
:10.47
10.51
11.02
11.37
11.75

N SN NN

H9

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H10 L1

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H12 L1

H 1

H2

H3

H 4

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L3
L4
L5

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Noah Cartlidge
Ross Gunning
Rhys Buick

Niall Maguire

Luke Collins
Finnan Mott

W McGinley-Keates
Jack Keasey

Harry Morris

Reece Jackson

Oscar Devaal

Finley Ryan

Christian Morgan
Samuel O'Reilly-Smith
Aidan Moore

Ashley Keay

Oliver Edwards
Matthew Walker
Oliver Frost

Joel Hands

Omar Maamoun
Nathan Walker
Cameron McQuade
Dylan Rehman

Cameron Baddams
Harvey Reed
Zachariah Dale
Oliver Burns
Matthew Evans
Oliver Caddick
Mitchell Lowe
Ewen Slater

13
16
15
17
16
18
15
15

17
16
14
16
18
16
19
15

17
17
16
18
16
17
16
16

17
16
16
18
26
18
17
15

Biddulph
Newcastle St
Chase
Newcastle St
Chase
Cosacss
Newcastle St
Wombourne

Newcastle St
Biddulph
Biddulph
Walsall
Burntwood
Newcastle St
Bilston
StaffordApex

Dove Valley
Newcastle St
Burton
Wombourne
StaffordApex
Biddulph
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton

Walsall

Chase
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Walsall

Chase
Cosacss
Walsall

Event 602 Women Open 100m Freestyle

Daisy Ashworth
Amelie Gunther
Autumn Humpage

Mya Brough
Isabella Lambert
Evelyn Dyer
Charlotte Edwards
Freya Hocknell
Mia Thomas
Beaux Dellaway

Molly Rooker
Isabel Smith
Freya Lee-Smith
Lucy Wolyniec
Layla Garbett
Chloe Somerville
Greta Jackson
Evie Bond

Emily Malkin

Lily Jinks
Charlotte Morten
Poppy O'sullivan
Isabella Nixon
Annabelle Coram
Chloe Darling
Isabelle Turner

"
10
"

"
12
12
12
12
"
"

13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Newcastle St
Walsall
Chase

Newcastle St
Cosacss
Chase
Wombourne
Biddulph
Walsall
Cannock Phnx

Walsall
Cosacss
Cosacss
Burntwood
Walsall
StaffordApex
Leek
Cannock Phnx

Cosacss
Cheadle
Chase
Lichfield
Biddulph
Newcastle St
Bilston
Newcastle St

1:09.70
1:09.36
1:08.81
1:07.81
1:08.78
1:08.93
1:09.44
1:09.71

1.07.17
1:06.99
1:06.90
1:06.27
1:06.33
1:06.98
1:07.05
1:07.21

1:05.90
1:05.46
1:04.68
1:03.49
1:04.02
1:04.97
1:05.61
1:06.04

1:02.72
1:00.47
58.45
56.85
57.90
59.80
1:02.18
1:.02.78

1:24.00
1:22.00
1:22.76

1:20.28
17.04
:15.56
14.81
:15.30
:16.80
:19.55

RN N G

:12.98
12.75
:12.66
12.37
12.58
:12.70
12.84
14.38

U O G G Y

—

:10.84
:10.00
1:09.40
1:08.50
1:09.30
1:09.66
1:10.29
1:11.94

—
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H5 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Ho L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H7 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H8 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H9 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H10 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H11 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Emily Wintle
Isabel Owen
Evie Hodgetts
Brogan Milward
Isla Kilgallen
Isabelle Edwards
Paige Welton
Hannah Finney

Lucy Noble

Chloe Howes

Ella Cooper
Chloe Burton
Olha Tytarenko
Darcey Keay
Katlyn Richardson
Amelia Hickman

Isabella Reid
Olivia Woodcock
Lucy Donnelly
Abby Shepherd
Imogen Mollart
Maisie Bradley
Macey Brough
Bella Richards

Jasmine Hill
Scarlett Williams
Lilly Austin
Millie Plumley
Lily-Ann Dean
Grace Stanley
Molly Ibbs
Charlotte Roe

Annabel Bird
Megan Hall

Martha McGuigan
Rosie Bolton

Ellie Moult-Williams
Izabel Peniket
Patience Lamb
Elizabeth Vickerman

Isabelle Mills

Hollie Ornsby
Charlotte Moorby
Georgia Hubble
Elizabeth Woodward
Abby Williams
Tegan Hands

Rosie Grain

Esme Sledge
Annabel Blainey
Alexandra Hall
Romy Jackson
Summer Prince
Keisha McFarlane
Scarlet Tinwell
Libby-Mae Pope

14
14
15
14
14
14
13
14

14
15
17
14
16
15
13
14

14
14
17
19
14
14
12
15

16
16
16
16
16
17
18
16

15
14
16
18
15
18
16
12

16
17
17
17
15
16
18
18

14
19
15
14
15
15
16
16

Newcastle St
Chase
Burntwood
Cheadle
Chase
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Cosacss

Wolv'hampton
Bilston

Burton
Wombourne
Burton
Wolv'hampton
Bilston
Wolv'hampton

Burton
Cosacss
Biddulph
Walsall

Leek

Chase
Newcastle St
Burton

Biddulph
Cannock Phnx
Bilston
Biddulph
Bilston
Wombourne
Newcastle St
StaffordApex

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Burton
Newcastle St
Walsall
Biddulph
Newcastle St

Burton
Wolv'hampton
Burton

Bilston
Cannock Phnx
Wolv'hampton
Wombourne
Newcastle St

Chase
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Leek
Cosacss
Walsall
Newcastle St
Cosacss

1:08.40
1:07.65
1:07.41
1:07.09
1:07.30
1:.07.47
1:08.27
1:08.46

1:06.90
1:06.82
1:06.67
1:06.58
1:06.66
1:06.71
1:06.86
1:.07.07

1:06.35
1:06.29
1:06.21
1:06.01
1:06.17
1:06.22
1:06.29
1:06.36

1:05.74
1:05.51
1:05.45
1:05.23
1:05.38
1:05.47
1:05.72
1:05.82

1:05.15
1:05.00
1:04.86
1.04.82
1:04.84
1:04.89
1:05.08
1:05.16

1:04.49
1.04.37
1:.04.33
1:04.30
1:04.30
1:04.36
1:.04.40
1:04.68

1.04.15
1:04.07
1:03.92
1.02.67
1:03.38
1:.04.05
1:04.09
1:04.23

H12 L1

H 1

H2

H3

H4

HS5

H 1

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

Zara Shenton
Charley Ryan
Eve Tinsley
Alice Toon
Bethan Cooke
Natalie Hawley
Eve Killeen
Tiffany Latham

15
19
17
18
16
17
15
15

Cosacss
Walsall
Newcastle St
Cannock Phnx
Chase
StaffordApex
Chase

Walsall

Event 603 Men Open 400m IM

Olly Blakemore
Josh Bailey
James Masterson
Tait Shillingford
Taylor Perrins

William Horton
Oliver Gunther
Elliot Wallace
Sam Sigley
Elliot Griffiths
Hubert Banas
Reggie Simcock
Oliver Gilbert

Charlie Gilbert
Jack Keasey
Rhys Buick
Harry Bloor
Jack Harris

Niall Muller
Thomas Horton
Aidan Yates

Lachlan Woodend
Charlie Clewlow

Luke Collins

Caden Wickstone Sutton
Ewen Slater

Cameron Baddams
Harry Meakin

W McGinley-Keates

Nathan Walker
William Taylor
Ethan Walker
James Shevchenko
Oliver Caddick
Harvey Reed
Oscar Devaal
Harry Clewlow

12
13
12
12
"

14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13

14
15
15
15
14
15
14
14

16
14
16
16
15
17
13
15

17
16
16
18
18
16
14
17

Chase
Walsall
Cheadle
Wombourne
Walsall

Cheadle
Walsall
Newcastle St
Biddulph
Walsall
Bilston
Biddulph
Chase

Chase
Wombourne
Chase
Newcastle St
Chase
Burntwood
Cheadle
Cosacss

Walsall
Newcastle St
Chase
Chase
Walsall
Walsall
Biddulph
Newcastle St

Biddulph
Chase
Cheadle
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Chase
Biddulph
Cosacss

Event 604 Women Open 800m Freestyle

Mia Thomas
Emily Malkin
Layla Garbett
Grace Allen

Holly Keily
Annabelle Coram
Amber Cartwright

I
13
12
13
14
13
12

Walsall
Cosacss
Walsall
StaffordApex
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Chase

1:01.98
1:01.30
58.90
56.90
57.48
1:00.51
1:01.72
1:02.65

6:49.76
6:32.37
6:28.16
6:31.75
6:37.28

6:13.76
6:10.70
6:10.03
6:06.95
6:07.12
6:10.15
6:12.64
6:15.07

6:02.57
6:00.06
5:44.28
5:37.33
5:39.29
5:46.57
6:01.50
6:06.94

5:30.43
5:23.44
5:16.20
5:12.85
5:13.43
5:17.29
5:27.70
5:35.30

5:06.66
5:01.76
4:47.10
4:30.62
4:38.69
4:56.63
5:04.48
5:09.99

12:12.59
11:28.47
11:22.06
11:07.62
11:10.70
11:26.93
11:54.67
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H2 L1 Elizabeth Vickerman 12 Newcastle St 11:04.98 Event 605 Men Open 100m Backstroke
L2 Imogen Mollart 14 Leek 11:03.94
L3 Isabella Nixon 13 Biddulph 10:58.60
L4 Abigail Hughes 15 Cosacss 10:53.83 Event 606 Women Open 100m Freestyle
L5 Emily Poulson 15 Cosacss 10:58.17
L6 Charlotte Osborne 14 Wolhampton ~ 11:01.57 Event 607 Men 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L7 LilyJinks 13 Cheadle 11:04.50
L 8 Megan Henderson 14 Chase 11:07.19
& Event 608 Men 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
H3 L1 Keisha McFarlane 15 Walsall 10:52.90
L2 Isabelle Edwards 14 Newcastle St 10:48.06 Event 609 Men 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L3 Bunny Deakes 15 Newcastle St 10:42.82
L4 Megan Jamieson 17 Newcastle St 10:37.56
L5 Emily Wintle 14 Newcastle St 10:37.68 Event 610 Men 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L6 Isla Kilgallen 14 Chase 10:47.18
L7 Sienna Scott 14 Biddulph 10:48.60 Event 611 Men 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L 8 Libbie Wilkes 18 Walsall 10:53.06
H4 L1 Chloe Henderson 16 Newcastle St 10:33.41 Event 612 Men 16 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
L2 Isabel Owen 14 Chase 10:29.97
L3 Lucy Donnelly 17 Biddulph 10:27.10 Event 613 Women 10/11 Yrs 100m Freestyle
L4 Olivia Woodcock 14 Cosacss 10:23.65
L5 Maisie Beattie 14 Leek 10:23.82
L6 Molly Ibbs 18 Newcastle St 10:29.42 Event 614 Women 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle
L7 Jasmine Hill 16 Biddulph 10:31.53
L8 Esme Sledge 14 Chase 10:33.48 Event 615 Women 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle
H5 L1 CharleyRyan 19 Walsall 10:19.37
L2 Ciara Yates 17 Newcastle St 10:09.46 Event 616 Women 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
L3 Natalie Hawley 17 StaffordApex 9:53.07
L4 EveTinsley 17 Newcastle St 9:27.80 Event 617 Women 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle
L5 Tiffany Latham 15 Walsall 9:36.40
L6 Millie Plumley 16 Biddulph 10:00.56
L7 Eden Schiller 21 Leek 1011150 Event 618 Women 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
L 8 Hannah Finney 14 Cosacss 10:19.91




Staffordshire ASA 2023 County Championships - Session 6

Start Lists - Page 4 of 5

H1

H2

H3

H4

H1

H?2

H3

H4

L3
L4
L5

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Event 619 Men Open 200m Butterfly

Olly Blakemore
Oliver Perry
Tait Shillingford

Sam Sigley
Jacob Oakes
Elliot Griffiths
Jack Harris

Aidan Yates
Reggie Simcock
Hubert Banas
James Masterson

Noah Cartlidge
Ashley Keay

Max Mottram
Nathan Walker
Luke Collins
Charlie Clewlow
Charlie Westwood
Harry Langford

Oscar Devaal
Lewis Adams
Ethan Walker
James Shevchenko
Matthew Holland
Mitchell Lowe
Oliver Poulson
Oliver Edwards

12
12
12

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
12

13
15
15
17
16
14
14
14

14
26
16
18
25
17
19
17

Chase
Walsall
Wombourne

Biddulph
Cheadle
Walsall
Chase
Cosacss
Biddulph
Bilston
Cheadle

Biddulph
StaffordApex
Cheadle
Biddulph
Chase
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Wombourne

Biddulph
Newcastle St
Cheadle
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss
Cosacss

Dove Valley

Event 620 Women Open 200m M

Sophia Winstanley
Freya Woodall
Mary Farmer
Daisy Ashworth
Amelie Gunther

Autumn Humpage
Evie Bond

Isabelle Webb
Libby Hadlington
Layla Garbett
Evelyn Dyer

Mia Thomas
Lauren Wintle

Chloe Darling

Paige Welton
Isabella Nixon
Esme Sledge

Lily Jinks

Elizabeth Vickerman
Emily Malkin

Poppy O'sullivan

Olivia Woodcock
Maisie Bradley
Bella Richards
Sophie Fowkes
Laura Caldwell
Brogan Milward
Isabel Owen
Chloe Burton

10
10
"
I
10

"
12
13
13
12
12
"
I

13
13
13
14
13
12
13
13

14
14
15
19
17
14
14
14

Walsall
Walsall
Chase
Newcastle St
Walsall

Chase
Cannock Phnx
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton
Walsall

Chase

Walsall
Newcastle St

Bilston
StaffordApex
Biddulph
Chase
Cheadle
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Lichfield

Cosacss
Chase
Burton
Burton
Newcastle St
Cheadle
Chase
Wombourne

3:39.87
3:35.04
3:38.09

3:06.44
3:04.34
2:57.55
2:56.89
2:57.13
2:59.38
3:05.01
3:29.02

2:45.00
2:37.62
2:35.74
2:28.80
2:34.53
2:35.94
2:40.46
2:45.70

2:26.97
2:20.94
2:12.50
2:02.75
2:07.66
2:17.30
2:23.18
2:28.36

3:31.90
3:27.12
3:22.93
3:24.91
3:27.25

3:19.62
3:05.68
2:56.94
2:55.19
2:55.76
3:02.22
3:11.60
3:21.16

2:54.01
2:50.88
2:48.78
2:44.74
2:48.40
2:50.37
2:52.39
2:54.69

2:43.56
2:42.76
2:42.43
2:41.41
2:41.58
2:42.75
2:43.37
2:43.90

HS5

H6

H7

H8

H 1

H2

H3

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Alexandra Hall
Emily Wintle
Olha Tytarenko
Annabel Bird
Tiffany Latham
Maisie Beattie
Isabelle Edwards
Izabel Peniket

Macey Brough
Charlotte Brooks
Tegan Hands
Freya Percival
Megan Hewitt
Hollie Ornsby
Abby Williams
Hannah Finney

Rosie Grain
Millie Plumley
Romy Jackson
Libby-Mae Pope
Lily-Ann Dean
Ciara Yates
Annabel Blainey
Libby Garnham

Charley Ryan
Summer Prince
Bethan Cooke
Jessica Mellor

Eve Tinsley

Zara Shenton

Scarlet Tinwell
Annamaria Maamoun

15
14
16
15
15
14
14
18

12
15
18
15
18
17
16
14

18
16
14
16
16
17
19
18

19
15
16
18
17
15
16
18

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Burton
Newcastle St
Walsall

Leek
Newcastle St
Walsall

Newcastle St
Cheadle
Wombourne
Cosacss
Cannock Phnx
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss

Newcastle St
Biddulph
Leek
Cosacss
Bilston
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Walsall
Cosacss
Chase
Cosacss
Newcastle St
Cosacss
Newcastle St
StaffordApex

Event 621 Men Open 100m IM

Alexander Aw
Oliver Nixon

Seth Owen

Henri-) Gathergood
Harrison Marklew
William Broadhurst
Sebastian Trueman
Reuben Sharma

James Killeen
Jensen Dainty
Oliver Perry
Bertie Sanders
William Killeen
Daniel Webley
George Rowley
Joseph O'Connor

Taylor Perrins
Brodie Hubble
Luke Barker
Nathan McQuade
Daniel Jones
Thomas Kirkman
Blake Carter
Lawson Garbett

"
"
"
12
12
"
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
"
I
12

I
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

Newcastle St
Biddulph
Chase
Lichfield
Wombourne
Chase
Lichfield
Wolv'hampton

Chase
Chase
Walsall
Lichfield
Chase
Wombourne
StaffordApex
Chase

Walsall
Bilston

Dove Valley
Cosacss
Cosacss
Dove Valley
Wombourne
Walsall

2:40.88
2:40.51
2:39.52
2:39.21
2:39.42
2:40.46
2:40.54
2:41.20

2:39.10
2:38.83
2:38.65
2:38.56
2:38.61
2:38.66
2:38.83
2:39.19

2:37.40
2:36.81
2:36.14
2:33.40
2:35.48
2:36.23
2:37.11
2:37.69

2:32.87
2:31.89
2:27.34
2:20.90
2:22.97
2:31.40
2:32.78
2:33.09

1:43.59
1:40.29
1:37.94
1:36.75
1:37.75
1:39.29
1:42.98
1:44.92

1:36.37
1:35.54
1:35.47
1:34.96
1:35.07
1:35.50
1:35.80
1:36.44

1:34.56
1:33.32
1:33.08
1:32.20
1:32.57
1:33.09
1:33.85
1:34.81
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H4 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H5 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Ho L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H7 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H8 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H9 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H10 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Olly Blakemore
Daniel Tomlinson
Edward Frost
Oliver Gilbert
Oliver Gunther
Tait Shillingford
James Masterson
Jayden Lal

Sam Sigley
Fred Porter
Jack Padley
Zak Russon
Elliot Griffiths
Daniel Simister
Josh Bailey
Ollie Sigley

Finley Spooner

G Fernyhough-Jones
Noah Cartlidge
Harry Smith

Harry Bloor

Joseph Bates
Edward Bulmer
Jack Lewis

George Darling
Jack Harris
George Stevens
Dawud Sheikh
Niall Muller
Casey Bottomer
Daniel Webb
Charlie Westwood

Rhys Buick

Jack Keasey

Niall Maguire
Finley Ryan
Lachlan Woodend
Colby Hands
Dylan Beasley
Lucas Millerchip

Christian Morgan
Harry Meakin
Benedict Hilton
Adam Bulmer
Morgan Lathbury-Cox
Max Edginton
Matthew Johnson

W McGinley-Keates

Roberto Carmona Fowler

Ross Gunning
Christian Roe
Reece Jackson
Joel Hands
Ashley Keay
Luke Collins
Benjamin Doody

12
12
13
13
13
12
12
12

13
13
14
13
13
14
13
12

13
13
13
15
15
15
15
13

15
14
20
19
15
15
14
14

15
15
17
16
16
16
17
15

18
13
17
19
20
15
16
15

18
16
19
16
18
15
16
17

Chase
Cosacss
Burton
Chase
Walsall
Wombourne
Cheadle
Bilston

Biddulph
StaffordApex
Burntwood
Bilston
Walsall

Dove Valley
Walsall
Biddulph

Cheadle
Cheadle
Biddulph
Chase
Newcastle St
Burntwood
Dove Valley
Walsall

Bilston

Chase

Burton
Wombourne
Burntwood
Chase
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton

Chase
Wombourne
Newcastle St
Walsall
Walsall
Wombourne
Wombourne
Cannock Phnx

Burntwood
Biddulph
Leek

Dove Valley
Wombourne
Cannock Phnx
Dove Valley
Newcastle St

StaffordApex
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Biddulph
Wombourne
StaffordApex
Chase
Walsall

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

1:

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

JE N N S G NG

N N G

1
1
1
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

3044
26.37
23.39
2334
23.38
26.22
30.19
31.15

20.37
19.63
18.70
18.19
18.37
18.81
20.37
21.68

17.30
16.74
:15.62
15.34
:15.42
:15.82
:17.04
18.12

14.82
14.72
14.43
:13.03
14.26
:14.53
14.74
:15.32

:12.45
12.13
11.20
:10.85
:10.92
11.94
1215
12.62

:10.68
:10.32
10.14

09.27
09.38
10.22
10.36
10.75

08.97
08.69
08.33
08.20
08.32
08.50
08.95
09.18

H11 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H12 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

H13 L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Oscar Devaal
Finnan Mott
Oliver Frost
Oliver Edwards
Rowen Slater

Caden Wickstone Sutton

Dylan Rehman
Tyler Bott

Aidan Moore
Matthew Walker
Guy Tinwell
Cameron Baddams
Lewis Adams
Nathan Walker
Harry Morris
William Taylor

Cameron McQuade
Oliver Caddick
Buddy Deakes
Matthew Evans
Zachariah Dale
Matthew Holland
Zak Howes

Ewen Slater

14
18
16
17
17
16
16
16

19
17
18
17
26
17
17
16

16
18
19
26
16
25
18
15

Biddulph
Cosacss
Burton

Dove Valley
Walsall

Chase
Wolv'hampton
Cannock Phnx

Bilston
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Walsall
Newcastle St
Biddulph
Newcastle St
Chase

Cosacss
Chase
Newcastle St
Walsall
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Bilston
Walsall

1:07.79
1:07.46
1:07.00
1:06.57
1:06.60
1:07.38
1:07.68
1:07.84

1:06.01
1:05.69
1:05.19
1:04.81
1:04.92
1:05.40
1:05.98
1:06.26

1:03.51
1:01.04
1:00.43
58.35
59.19
1:00.58
1:02.89
1:04.53



